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Nome
VAPO VAPO
REI DO MORRO
SEM RESPEITO
SEM LIMITE
MESTRE
ABUTRE
MITO
SEXTA FEIRA 13'
CORINGA
SENNA
BUGATE
DETONA
REVELACAO
F2
MONTOYA
RATO DE FOGO
NESTON
SUBMARINO
CEBOLINHA
DIAMANTE

Anilha
724602
310119
020714
024042
033772
55235
001445
aob
025512
044346
845357
032196
087674
021864
018459
000733
028232
068902
043872
251118

Dono
HENRIQUE
VALDEMAR
RONY PETERSON
JOANA RODRIGO
CARLAO
ZE CARLOS
SALVIANO
TONE
TUIM
JACKSON
CIDI
FABIANO
PAULISTA
CLEBER
ANDRE FLORES
EDVAN
KUKU/BRAULHO
PAULISTA
MARCIEL COSTA
TE

COLEIRO 04/09/2022
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade

JARAGUA DO SUL
PARANAGUA
CAMBORIU
GASPAR
PENHA
PENHA
PENHA
PICARRAS
JOINVILLE
BARRA VELHA

JOINVILLE

SFS
BARRA VELHA
NAVEGANTES

SF.S

PALHOGA
JARAGUA DO SUL
PENHA

10/15 min
0/201
0/173
0/161
0/156
0/153
0/137
0/137
0/135
0/120
0/109
0/108
0/107
0/107
0/105
0/104
0/102
0/102
0/96
0/96
0/94

Pontos

0
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